

2nd year Maintenance bill

47

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Work:-</u>					
Tube Groom to Tulli Groom in Jagdishpur Block.					
<u>Agency:-</u> Sri Narendra Lal.					
<u>Ag. No.:-</u> 29/SB/18-19					
<u>Date of entry:-</u> 23/03/2022					
<u>Measurements:-</u>					
(1) Restoration of subroads --					
$2 \times 5 \times 30 \times 1.125 \times 0.30 = 101.25 m^3$					
limit = $65.09 m^3$					
(2) Maint. of earthen shoulders --					
-- do do -- all job					
$2 \times 6 \times 30 \times 1.125 = 405.00 m^2$					
limit = $325.44 m^2$					
(3) Maint. of H.P. Culverts --					
4 nos.					
(5) Maint. of road signs --					
0.60 km.					
(6) Maint. of 20m & 10m stones --					
1.20 km.					
(7) Cutting of branches of trees --					
24 nos.					
(8) Cutting of shrubs --					
48 nos.					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9) Trimming of grass & weeds					
- do. do. - all jobs					
	2x5x30		0x1.00		300.00m ²
	2x2x30		0x1.00		120.00m ²
					<u>420.00m²</u>
					limit 405.20m ²
(10) White washing of parapet walls of C/D works - do. do. - all jobs.					
	2x2x3.60		x2.10		30.24m ²
	1x3.60		x0.40		1.44 "
	4x0.60		x0.40		0.96 "
					<u>32.64m²</u>
dup 29/05/2022 S.B.					

ABSTRACT OF COST

- (1) Restoration of Reimark ---
S.V.T.N.B.P (47)
~~325.44m²~~
65.09m² @ 365.24 = 23778.00
- (2) Maint. of earthen shoulders ---
P(47) 325.44m² @ 53.28 = 17308.00
- (3) Maint. of H/p culverts ---
P(47) 4 nos @ 1131.64 = 4527.00
- (4) Maint. of road signs ---
P(47) 0.60 Km @ 1087.61 = 653.00
- (5) Maint. of 200m of 10m stone ---
P(47) 1.20 km @ 565.61 = 679.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥ Cutting of branches of trees -- do do - all job					
P ④ 24 nos. @ 107.48 = 3580.00					
⑦ Cutting of shrubs --					
P ④ 48 nos. @ 6.60 = 317.00					
⑧ Trimming Cutting of grass --					
P ④ 405.00 m ² @ 2.20 = 891.00					
⑨ White washing of Parapet walls -- do do -- all job.					
P ④ 32.64 48 nos. @ 13.90 = 667.00					454.00
					51182.00

= 5118.00

Total = 46064.00

Recd
23/03/2022
J.B.

No

Material Statement① Earth: - 37.64 m³

Recd
23/03/2022
J.B.